Position

Dep Alt Public Defender IV

Dep Alt Public Defender IV

Alternate Public Defender

Dep Alt Public Defender IV

Legal Support Assistant |

Public Defender Invest IlI

Coord, Volunteer & Public Svcs

Departmental Aide

Other Positions Held

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Alternate Public
Defender

Total Wages

$38,729

$38,423

$32,565

$26,793

$11,318

$11,310

$837

$155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,183

$5,445

$4,837

$0

$4,917

$0

$0

$0



