Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Alt Public Defender IV		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$38,729	\$4,183
Dep Alt Public Defender IV		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$38,423	\$5,445
Alternate Public Defender		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$32,565	\$4,837
Dep Alt Public Defender IV		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$26,793	\$0
Legal Support Assistant I		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$11,318	\$4,917
Public Defender Invest III		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$11,310	\$0
Coord, Volunteer & Public Svcs		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$837	\$0
Departmental Aide		San Diego County	Alternate Public Defender	\$155	\$0